
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 RU
N 98.43 FT TO W R/W DIANNA RD FO
N 106.60 FT, NW 168.81 FT, S 179

GEISLER CAROL ANNE
114 SW DEANNA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08110-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/28/2017 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

211,375
4,200
18,500

234,075
68,411

165,664
HX HB VX 55,722

109,942
234,075

0

237,189

1277/2512 7/11/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEATING BLAIR LAND BY

CAROL ANNE GEISLER

1277/2516 6/18/2014 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARRISON BROUGHTON LA

CAROL ANNE GEISLER
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SALE:2:1: .50 AC

32127 MAINT/ALTR 50 07/15/2014

9766 SFR 285 05/30/1995

2015HX Base Yr

114 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,368 115.0905 128.90 305,235 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 162,459

FGR 525 55 289 25,797

FOP 382 30 115 10,266

FSP 360 40 144 12,854

3,087 2,368 211,375

BAS= W18 FSP= N20 W18 S20 E18$ W18 FGR= N20 W25 S21 E25N1$ S1
W21 S32 FOP=  S6 E57 N6W20 N2 W20 S2 W17$ E17 N2 E20 S2 E20
N33$.

BAS

1818

21

32

17
2

20
2

20

33

FSP 20

18

20

18

FGR 20

25

21

25

FOP
6

57

6

20
2

20
2

17

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 600

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


